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Lugar Zumaia (Gipuzkoa)
URL http://www.liga-arc.com/es/regata/484/zumaiako-xxxviii.-ikurria

Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º Lapurdi Antton Bilbao 21:08,25 12
2º Arkote A. T. 21:12,02 11
3º San Juan CMO Valves 21:37,93 10
4º Zumaiako Telmo Deun… 21:45,16 9
5º Zarautz Gesalaga Okelan 21:51,18 8
6º Camargo 21:52,73 7
7º Sanpedrotarra A.e. 21:58,58 6
8º Deusto-bilbao 22:14,28 5
9º Busturialdea 22:20,04 4
10º Pedreña 22:20,51 3
11º Hondarribia 22:41,71 2
12º Castro Canteras de Santullan 23:03,74 1

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º Sanpedrotarra A.e. 63
2º Lapurdi Antton Bilbao 63
3º San Juan CMO Valves 60
4º Arkote A. T. 57
5º Zumaiako Telmo Deun… 48
6º Camargo 42
7º Zarautz Gesalaga Okelan 39
8º Pedreña 31
9º Hondarribia 23
10º Deusto-bilbao 19
11º Busturialdea 16
12º Castro Canteras de Santullan 7

Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Castro Canteras de Santullan 5:31 11:16 17:15 23:03,74
2 Deusto-bilbao 5:23 10:58 16:40 22:14,28
3 Busturialdea 5:24 10:58 16:45 22:20,04
4 Hondarribia 5:51 11:31 17:10 22:41,71

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Camargo 5:11 10:43 16:24 21:52,73
2 Pedreña 5:17 10:52 16:41 22:20,51
3 Zarautz Gesalaga Okelan 5:15 10:45 16:25 21:51,18
4 Zumaiako Telmo Deun… 5:13 10:42 16:20 21:45,16

TANDA 3 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Arkote A. T. 4:59 10:24 15:49 21:12,02
2 Lapurdi Antton Bilbao 5:04 10:27 15:53 21:08,25
3 San Juan CMO Valves 5:10 10:40 16:11 21:37,93
4 Sanpedrotarra A.e. 5:13 10:44 16:22 21:58,58
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